18 19
IP67
240
305 305
676
700
54
316

252
CCEA_ Technical lighting CCEA_ Technical lighting
Order codes
SIDAL.2.50.I 13W - cable 1,5 m SIDAL.5.50.E.M12 34W - M12 SIDAL.2.50.I.C5 13W - cable 5 m SIDAL.5.50.I.C10 34W - cable 10 m
SIDAL.5.50.I 34W - cable 1,5 m SIDAL.2.50.I.C3 13W - cable 3 m SIDAL.5.50.I.C5 34W - cable 5 m SIDAL.2.50.E.C10 13W - cable 10 m
SIDAL.2.50.E 13W - cable 1,5 m SIDAL.5.50.I.C3 34W - cable 3 m SIDAL.2.50.E.C5 13W - cable 5 m SIDAL.5.50.E.C10 34W - cable 10 m
SIDAL.5.50.E 34W - cable 1,5 m SIDAL.2.50.E.C3 13W - cable 3 m SIDAL.5.50.E.C5 34W - cable 5 m
SIDAL.2.50.E.M12 13W - M12 SIDAL.5.50.E.C3 34W - cable 3 m SIDAL.2.50.I.C10 13W - cable 10 m
Luminance diagrams
SIDAL2.50 SIDAL5.50
Technical features
SIDAL2.50 SIDAL5.50